
Newsletter for Parents and Carers:   11/01/19 

Possible Future dates to look out for:  
London, Y6 26th & 27th June  2019  
Y5 & Y6 High Borrans, 23rd—27th September 2019 
Y3 & Y4 Robinwood, January, 2020 / Y5 French Ski Trip, March, 2020 
Please note: We are not going to Amsterdam with DFDS this year, hopefully 
this is going to be a bi-annual residential. 
Look out for future dates. 

Welcome back after the Christmas break, Happy New Year! 
 
We have had a few temporary staffing changes in Early Years. Miss Clarke, Recep-
tion Butterflies is still poorly so Miss Charlton is filling in for her until her return, 
which we hope will be before the end of January, 2019.  
 
Mrs Newby, Nursery teacher is now on maternity leave and her baby is due today!  

Mrs Scott, Year 6 Lions got mar-

ried in December.  

She is now Mrs Guy. 

 

 

 

Every week in Gold-

en Assembly chil-

dren who have been 

in school full time 

that week receive a 

raffle ticket with a 

view to winning a prize from our super, 

duper prize box. At the end of each term 

the class with the attendance closest to 

100% are rewarded with a Pizza Party. 
 
As part of our 

Goldilocks and 

the Three Bears 

immersive writing 

week, the Drag-

ons took part in 

an investigation to see what makes 

porridge ‘just right’. We tested differ-

ent temperatures, textures and tastes. 

As you can see by their faces, some 

Dragons enjoyed their porridge more 

To kick start our immer-
sive writing week the Di-
nos created a group word 
cloud using a canny bit of 
IT kit called mentimeter. 
They loved using some 
amazing expanded noun phrases to describe 
Goldilocks, the bears and the setting.   



Diary Dates 
 

Monday, 14th January, 2019   STEM Week  
Monday, 21st January, 2019   Y6 Target Setting 
Wednesday, 23rd January, 2019  Robinwood Residential 
Thursday. 24th January, 2019  Robinwood Residential 
Friday, 25th January, 2019   Robinwood Residential 
Monday, 28th January, 2019   Y6 SATS Boosters (10 weeks) 
Tuesday, 29th January, 2019   Lego League @ The Sage 
Friday, 1st February, 2019   G&T Writers Day @ New York Primary School 
Monday, 4th February, 2019   DT Week 
Tuesday, 5th February, 2019   Y1, Y2, Y3 Parent Consultation 
Tuesday, 5th February, 2019   Safer Internet Day 
Wednesday, 6th February, 2019  Y4 & Y5 Parent Consultation 
Tuesday, 12th February, 2019  Sport for School Athlete in School 
Friday, 15th February, 2019   Denbigh’s Got Talent (DGT) 
Friday, 15th February, 2019   Break up for Half Term 
 
Monday, 25th February, 2019  Return to School 
Monday, 25th February, 2019  STEM Week 
Wednesday, 27th February, 2019  Y5 @ Jarrow Hall 
Thursday, 28th February, 2019  Y5 Hoops for Health 
Wednesday, 6th March, 2019  Reception Forest School 
Thursday, 7th March, 2019   World Book Day 
Saturday, 9th March, 2019   French Ski Trip (9th—16th March) 
Thursday, 14th March, 2019   Nursery Forest School 
Thursday, 14th March, 2019   Y5 Rising Sun Challenge  
Wednesday, 20th March, 2019  Y3 That History Bloke 
Wednesday, 20th March, 2019  Reception Forest School 
Friday, 22nd March, 2019   Lion the Witch and the Wardrobe Production 
Monday, 25th March, 2019   Y1 & Y2 Book Look 9.30—11am 
Tuesday, 26th March 2019   Y3 & Y4 Book Look 9.30—11am 
Wednesday, 27th March, 2019  Y5 & Y6 Book Look 9.30—11am 
Monday, 1st April, 2019   Art Week 
Thursday, 4th April, 2019   Easter Eggs in School for Competition 
Friday, 5th April, 2019    Easter Eggs go home  
Friday, 5th April 2019    Break up for Easter 
 


